
Hallstatt-in-Line.dance

Uhrzeit

10-11

13-14 SD mit Recaps

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

18-19

19-20

20-21

21-22 Party

22-23 Party

23-24 Party

24-???

Freitag/Friday Samstag/Saturday Sonntag/Sunday

Warmup by JONAS + PP Tanz 3 Warmup by JO

11-12
Legende

WS by JO SD bis 11:45

 WH

Performance 

TänzeSD = Social Dancing/Freies Tanzen

SD + Good bye

SD WS by JOHN

12-13
WS = Workshop Lower Level

SD 
12-12:30 Performance Seestraße

WS = Workshop Higher Level followed by/anschließend SD

SD + PP Tanz 1 ABENDESSEN/Dinner

Recap = Wiederholung WS WS by JONAS

SD

WS by JO SD

bis 17:30SD + PP Tanz 2

WS by JONAS  17:30 Halle schließt/closes

Party until????

Änderungen vorbehalten /Subject to change

WS by JOHANNA SHOW

SD
mit

Recaps

mit 

Recaps
SD

SD
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